Product Catalogue 2021
LIGHT ANALYSIS
Making Photonics Technologies more Affordable, Accessible, and Exciting | www.simtrum.com | info@simtrum.com
Photonics E-
Commerce Platform
One – Stop Solution:
Laser Systems | Optics |
Sensors | Vision Systems

our website. Click here
PG Series UV-VIS-NIR High-Resolution Spectrometers
NOVA Series Raman Spectroscopy Cooled Spectrometers
NIR Series
NIR General Purpose Spectrometers. (900 – 1700nm
and 900 – 2500nm models)
FX2000 Series Spectrometers (UV-VIS-NIR)
Model
Wavelength
Range (nm)
Wavelength Exposure per Pixel
(nm) (Total pixel count: 2048)
Slit Width (um)
10um 25um 50um 100um 200um
Optical  Resolution FWHM (nm)
FX2000-200-1100 200-1100 0.44 0.79 0.97 1.54 2.72 5.45
FX2000-300-1100 300-1100 0.30 0.66 0.78 1.21 2.30 4.73
FX2000-350-1100 350-1100 0.37 0.62 0.73 1.14 2.16 4.43
FX2000-380-960 380-960 0.28 0.57 0.65 0.85 1.61 3.20
FX2000-240-900 240-900 0.32 0.48 0.64 0.97 1.90 3.83
FX2000-200-755 200-755 0.27 0.46 0.54 0.84 1.63 3.28
FX2000-200-535 200-535 0.16 0.29 0.36 0.51 0.93 1.86
FX2000-365-700 365-700 0.16 0.36 0.41 0.51 0.85 1.73
FX2000-775-1100 775-1100 0.16 0.40 0.41 0.48 0.68 1.27
FX2000-200-425 200-425 0.11 0.24 0.27 0.36 0.59 1.19
a) FX Series General Purpose Spectrometer and b) NOVA-cooled Spectrometer Series (for Raman and
Angular Resolved Spectroscopy)
Page | 18
FX4000 Series Spectrometers (UV-VIS-NIR)
Model
Wavelength
Range (nm)
Wavelength Exposure per Pixel
(nm) (Total pixel count: 3648)
Slit Width (um)
10um 25um 50um 100um 200um
Optical Resolution FWHM (nm)
FX4000-200-1100 200-1100nm 0.27 0.79 0.91 1.48 2.66 5.33
FX4000-300-1100 300-1100nm 0.22 0.64 0.77 1.18 2.26 4.63
FX4000-350-1135 350-1100nm 0.22 0.60 0.72 1.11 2.12 4.34
FX4000-380-960 380-960nm 0.16 0.56 0.64 0.83 1.59 3.13
FX4000-240-900 240-900nm 0.18 0.47 0.63 0.94 1.86 3.76
FX4000-200-755 200-755nm 0.15 0.44 0.53 0.82 1.61 3.21
FX4000-200-535 200-535nm 0.09 0.29 0.34 0.50 0.92 1.83
FX4000-365-700 365-700nm 0.09 0.34 0.39 0.50 0.84 1.70
FX4000-775-1100 775-1100nm 0.09 0.38 0.41 0.46 0.66 1.25
FX4000-200-425 200-425nm 0.06 0.23 0.27 0.35 0.58 1.16
 PG4000-C5 Series Spectrometers (UV-VIS-NIR)
Model
Wavelength
Range (nm)

Range (nm)
Wavelength Exposure per Pixel
(nm) (Total pixel count: 3648)
Slit Width (um)
10um 25um 50um 100um 200um
Optical   Resolution FWHM (nm)
PG4000-C3-1 277-491 0.06 0.06 0.21 0.25 0.4 0.8
PG4000-C3-2 486-685 0.06 0.05 0.19 0.25 0.38 0.79
PG4000-C3-3 680-1100 0.05 0.12 0.43 0.53 0.79 1.58
Page | 19
NOVA Series Spectrometers (UV-VIS-NIR)
Model Wavelength Range (nm)
Slit Width (um)
10um 25um 50um 100um 200um
Optical Resolution FWHM (nm)
NOVA-200-980 200-980nm 1.68 1.98 2.52 3.58 6.78
NOVA-325-1100 325-1100nm 1.67 1.97 2.50 3.56 6.74
NOVA-360-930 360-930nm 1.23 1.45 1.84 2.62 4.95
NOVA-200-590 200-590nm 0.84 0.99 1.26 1.79 3.39
NOVA-380-760 380-760nm 0.82 0.97 1.23 1.74 3.30
NOVA-740-1100 740-1100nm 0.78 0.92 1.16 1.66 3.13
NOVA-200-390 200-390nm 0.41 0.48 0.61 0.87 1.65
NIR Series Spectrometers
Model Wavelength Range (nm)
Slit Width (um)
10um 25um 50um 100um 200um